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Pylesville (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Saint Mary's Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396

0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411

Title

Gas Grill-B

Vintage Hat Rack-A
Fossil Purse And More-A
Garden And Yard-B
Antique Tools And More-A
Ladderjax And More-A
Tole Tray And More-A
Black Americana Print-A
Framed Art-B

Framed Art And Tray-B
Stroller-A

Highchair And Bouncer-B
Scooter And Toys-A
Outdoor-A

Baskets-B

Outdoor Chairs-A

Vintage Etched Glass Panel And Wall Hanging-
B

Cabinet And Ottoman-B
Antique Wood Trunk-A

Iron Bistro Set-B

Bench And Basin-B

Table Decor And More-A
Glass Slide Negatives-A
Antique Medical Books-A
Vintage and Antique Books-A
Jewelry And Display Case-A
Yard-B

Vintage Fire King Gas Stove-C
Vintage Headboard-C
Mahogany Game Table-B
Entertainment Unit-C
Silverplate And Pewter-A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 5 7:45pm ET

Lot

0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444

Title

Jugs-B

Entertainment Unit-C

Decor-A

Vases-B

Barware-B

Framing Needs-A

Ohmmeter-B

Vice Tools And Hardware - B

Power Tools- B

Craftsman Table Saw - C

Lamps- A

Hightop Table And Chair - B

Vintage Chairs- A

Noritake China- A

Vintage Wooden Table- C

Christmas Decorations - A

Vintage Wooden Card Table - B
Kitchen Table- C

Antique Wheelchair - B

Vintage Medical Collectibles- A
Vintage Desk Clocks- A

Marionettes Campaign Pins And More - A
Wall Map And Vintage Document Tube - B
Wall Mirror And Picture Frames - B
Vintage Magazines And Newspapers - A
Vintage Ephemera- A

Kitchenware - A

Vintage Kitchen - B

Ceramics- A

Glassware Mixing Bowls And More - B
Throw Pillows And More - A
Bookcases - C

Vintage Bottles- A
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Lot Title

0445 Castlron- A

0446 BooksAnd Office- A

0447 Decor - B

0448 Vintage Dollhouse - B

0449 Wash Basins- A

0450 Vintage Oil Lamps- A

0451 Copper Kettle Cheese Tray And More - B
0452 Tole Trays And Copper Plate Ash box - A
0453 Entertainment Unit - C

0454 Coverlet And Flag - A

0455 Vintage Scale- B

0456 TV TraysLaundry Rack And More- A
0457 Lowrey Organ-C

0458 Electronics- A

0459 Exercise- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



